
Late registration (from 6th September, 2014 to the 

conference day)

5500

8000

1500

9500

15000

3. Sustainable ecotourism amidst the challenges of climate change

4. Technological developments and innovations for conservation of forest resources

5. Streamlining forestry education, research and training to address emerging forestry issues.

6. Challenges and opportunities in sustainable farm forestry management.

REGISTRATION FEE (Conference materials, sessions, field excursion and lunches)

Participants

Early Registration ( on or before……5th September, 

2014)

Members

Non- Members

Students

East African participants

International participants

5000

7500

1000

9000

10,000

The fees can be paid directly to;

                                                                                          FORESTRY SOCIETY OF KENYA

                                                                                      Promoting professional forestry in Kenya 

CALL FOR participation
9TH FSK NATIONAL ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE 

DATE: 17TH-19TH SEPTEMBER 2014

  VENUE: NEW KISUMU HOTEL-KISUMU CITY     

THEME: SHARING EXPERIENCES IN SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT OF FORESTS/TREES RESOURCES TO 

MITIGATE AND ADAPT TO CLIMATE CHANGE.

1. Sustainable management and utilization of mangroves

2. Conservation of endangered and threatened flora and fauna

For any clarification please contact;

MPESA PAYBILL 340250; Enter your name as the a/c no.

or bank account

Account Name: Forestry Society of Kenya

Bank & Branch: KCB MOI Avenue

Account Number: 1107618576

The FSK Secretariat

                                                      CONFERENCE SUB THEMES

P.O Box 30513-00100

Nairobi Kenya.

Phone no. +254-721 990892

Email: keforsoc@gmail.com or keforsoc@yahoo.co.uk

 Website: www.forestsocietyofkenya.org


