CALL FOR PARTICIPATION

9TH FSK NATIONAL ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE

DATE: 17TH-19TH SEPTEMBER 2014

VENUE: NEW KISUMU HOTEL-KISUMU CITY

THEME: SHARING EXPERIENCES IN SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT OF FORESTS/TREES RESOURCES TO MITIGATE AND ADAPT TO CLIMATE CHANGE.

CONFERENCE SUB THEMES

- 1. Sustainable management and utilization of mangroves
- 2. Conservation of endangered and threatened flora and fauna
- 3. Sustainable ecotourism amidst the challenges of climate change
- 4. Technological developments and innovations for conservation of forest resources
- 5. Streamlining forestry education, research and training to address emerging forestry issues.

6. Challenges and opportunities in sustainable farm forestry management.

REGISTRATION FEE (Conference materials, sessions, field excursion and lunches)

	` '	/
Participants	Early Registration (on or before5th September, 2014)	Late registration (from 6th September, 2014 to the conference day)
Members	5000	5500
Non- Members	7500	8000
Students	1000	1500
East African participants	9000	9500
International participants	10,000	15000

The fees can be paid directly to;

MPESA PAYBILL 340250; Enter your name as the a/c no.

or bank account

Account Name: Forestry Society of Kenya

Bank & Branch: KCB MOI Avenue

Account Number: 1107618576

For any clarification please contact;

The FSK Secretariat

P.O Box 30513-00100

Nairobi Kenya.

Phone no. +254-721 990892

Email: keforsoc@gmail.com or keforsoc@yahoo.co.uk

Website: www.forestsocietyofkenya.org